Student tuition and fees -
University
Nonresident
Other
Total student tuition and fees

Governmental appropriations - state government
General
Dedicated

Total

28,698,084

5,177,876
18,907,931
52,783,891

65,719,650
8,118,176

Unrestricted Restricted

$ 28,698,084 $ -

5,177,876 =

8,853,556 10,054,375
42,729,516 10,054,375
65,719,650 -
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Total Unrestricted Restricted

Recovery of indirect costs 3,880,181 - 3,880,181
Recreation and intramural sports 58,224 58,224 -
Rentals - facilities and fields - -
Rentals - post office boxes 15,029 15,029 -
Rental - U.S. Post Office 2,700 2,700 -
Rooftop leases 51,636 51,636 -
Student orientation program 116,916 116,916 -
EMBA-administrative costs recovered 1,201,735 1,201,735 -
Veterans Administration-administrative allowance 2,346 2,346 -

Total other sources 6,843,250 2,963,069 3,880,181

Total revenues $ 210,459,466 $ 120,119,923 $ 90,339,543




