	Total	ι	Inrestricted		Restricted
Student tuition a fed fees -					
University	\$ 28,698,084	\$	28,698,084	\$	-
Nonresident	 5,177,876	•	5,177,876		-
Other	18,907,931		8,853,556		10,054,375
Total student tuition and fees	52,783,891		42,729,516		10,054,375
Total student tallon and rees	02,700,001		72,720,010		10,004,070
Governmental appropriations - state government					
General	65,719,650		65,719,650		-
Dedicated	8提刊8 月76001355.2738)3(1)57)36]TÆTh 0C P 0g3				

UNIVERSITY OF NEW ORLEANS

ANALYSIS C-1

ANALYSIS OF CURRENT FUNDS REVENUES FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2008

ANALYSIS C-1

	Total	Unrestricted	Restricted
Recovery of indirect costs	3,880,181	-	3,880,181
Recreation and intramural sports	58,224	58,224	-
Rentals - facilities and fields	-		-
Rentals - post office boxes	15,029	15,029	-
Rental - U.S. Post Office	2,700	2,700	-
Rooftop leases	51,636	51,636	-
Student orientation program	116,916	116,916	-
EMBA-administrative costs recovered	1,201,735	1,201,735	-
Veterans Administration-administrative allowance	2,346	2,346	-
Total other sources	6,843,250	2,963,069	3,880,181
Total revenues	\$ 210,459,466	\$ 120,119,923	\$ 90,339,543